

materiale de constructii diverse

I.D.: 59940123

Data publicarii 13.08.21 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.470,49 RON - 2.470,49 RON

Descriere: COT PVC 50 2X1,6806=3,3613,FURTUN APA 50 4X8.4033=33,6123,GARNITURA 4X0,1680=0,6722,GRUND 1=10,9243,VOPSEA 16X16,3865=262,1848,MANUSI 4X4,2016=16.8067,PENSULA 40 1=4,2016,ZAVOR 1=5.8823,BANDA 3X9.2436,DIBLOU 12X160 300X1.0084=302,52,HOLT 6X160 300X0.5042=151,26,COLORANT 1=7,563,NEGRESE 25 300 X0,025=7,563,SILICON 5X13.0252=65,126,BANDA 3X5,8823=17,6470,BURGHIU 10X300 1=27,73,BURGHIU 12X300 1=26.050,COT NR 1 6X3,3613=20,168,NIPLU 6X2.0168=12,1008,FURTUN 40 2X7,5630=15,1260,BE3C 12W LED 4X8,4033=33,6134,BEC LED 10W 2X7.5630=15,126,DILUANT 5X9,2436=46,2184,PANZA PENDULAR 1=5.0420,AMORSA 1=2,521,TRAFLET 1=8,4033,REZ TRAF 2X3.3613=6,7226,LAME 1=2,521,AMORSA 1=3,3613,FOLIE 1=7,563,COLORANT 1=7.563,LAV 8,5 1=41,17654,REZ TRAF 5 5X1,6806=8,4033,TRAFLET 1=8.4033,COT 6X1,8487=11.0924,BEC 12W 4X8,4033=33,6134,SILICON 5X13,4453=67,2268,FER4ASTREU 1=21.0084,FOLIE 1=7,563,PLINTA 10X8,4033=84.0336,VOPSEA 24X16,3865=393,2773,NEGR 25 300X0,0252=7,563,MANER MOBILA 5X2,9411=14,7058,ELECTROZ 4,5X14,2857=64,2857,OSB 8 5X90,7563=453,7815,SIR CLEME 3X2,521=7,563,BURGHIU SET 1=74,7899,DIBLU L 30X0.5042=15,12